FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Frank & Roze Coffee Company Presents "Harvest Fest": A Celebration of Colorado's Best

DENVER, CO - October 6, 2023 - Frank & Roze Coffee Company, a beacon of Denver's thriving coffee scene, is thrilled to announce its upcoming event, "Harvest Fest," on Saturday, October 14, from 5-9pm. With fall in full swing, what better way to immerse yourself in the prime season than with a lineup of all things Colorado?

"The heart of Harvest Fest is community and celebration," said Brenda Godfrey, founder of Frank & Roze. "We've curated an evening that captures the essence of Denver in the fall, bringing together local talent and flavors in an uplifting gathering."

Highlight Features Include:

Gourmet Dogs by Guest Chef Biker Jim: Known for his exceptional twist on a classic American favorite, Biker Jim will be grilling up his famous gourmet dogs. It's street food with an iconic twist, a treat not to be missed!

A Curated Harvest Menu by Chef Tom Coohill: Dive into the season with a menu that warms the soul. Expertly crafted by renowned Chef Tom Coohill, each dish promises an elevated approach to autumn comfort food.

Live Music by Jenny Shawhan: Denver's own Jenny Shawhan will serenade guests with her soulful tunes, setting the perfect backdrop for a cozy fall evening.

Denver Beer Co. Tapped In: What's a fest without some brews? Enjoy Denver Beer Co.'s finest on tap, and as a special treat, order a bottomless stein which is yours to keep! Toast to community, fall, and great beer.

Atōst Cocktails: Elevate the evening with beautifully crafted cocktails by Atōst. Each sip is a blend of tradition, innovation, and Colorado spirit.

Frank & Roze Coffee Company welcomes everyone to join in this celebration of community, music, food, and drink. It's more than just an event; it's an experience of Denver's essence in the heart of fall.

Event Details:

Date: Saturday, October 14, 2023

Time: 5-9pm

Location: Frank & Roze Coffee Company, 4097 E 9th Avenue, Denver, CO

About Frank & Roze Coffee Company:

Founded in 2019, Frank & Roze Coffee Company has been a cornerstone of Denver's coffee culture, offering premium brews, a cozy atmosphere, and a commitment to community engagement. Our coffee is more than just a drink; it's a testament to our passion for quality and connection.

Contact:

Deena Rathjen Frank & Roze Coffee Company Deena@FrankandRoze.com